
Access Control Coordinator List

Department Coordinator's Name Email

IPO-33 Knightsbridge Access

IPO-Code Office Bill Fox william.fox@rutgers.edu

IPO-Economic Development Group Nancy Sullivan nancy.sullivan@rutgers.edu

IPO-Emergency Services (RUES) William Scott william.scott@rutgers.edu

IPO-Envir. Health & Safety (REHS) Alex Ruiz ruiz@rutgers.edu

IPO-Environmental Services-CMD Shari Wakeley shari.wakeley@rutgers.edu

IPO-Environmental Services-NB Jeanne Schaab jeanne.schaab@rutgers.edu

IPO-Environmental Services-NB Thomas Cunningham thomas.m.cunningham@rutgers.edu

IPO-Environmental Services-Livingston, College Ave Maria A. Salgado maria.salgado@rutgers.edu

IPO-Environmental Services-College Ave, CK/DG Molley Kosso molley.kosso@rutgers.edu

IPO-Environmental Services-RBHS Central Chris Pepsin pepsincj@ipo.rutgers.edu

IPO-Environmental Services-NWK-RBHS Yohanna Alcantara yohanna.alcantara@rutgers.edu

IPO-Environmental Services-CK/DG Randall Fedon randall.fedon@rutgers.edu

IPO-Facilities Elevator Vendor Doug Kokoskie douglas.kokoskie@rutgers.edu

IPO-Facilities Renovations Rona Lehtonen rona.lehtonen@rutgers.edu

IPO-Facilities Utilities Ted Elonis theodore.s.elonis@rutgers.edu

IPO-Facilities-CMD Shari Wakeley shari.wakeley@rutgers.edu

IPO-Facilities-NB Roslyn Mills roslyn.mills@rutgers.edu

IPO-Facilities-NB Housing Carol Kobryn carol.kobryn@rutgers.edu

IPO-Facilities-RBHS Central Chris Pepsin pepsincj@ipo.rutgers.edu

IPO-Facilities-NWK & NWK RBHS Thomas Scanlon tom.scanlon@rutgers.edu

IPO-Identity & Access Management Michael Seas mike.seas@rutgers.edu

IPO-Mail Services Thomas Stadthaus tom.stadthaus@rutgers.edu

IPO-Material & Logistical Services Michael Zuccarello michael.zuccarello@rutgers.edu

IPO-Project Services-NWK Tom Boland thomas.boland@rutgers.edu

IPO-Project Services QA/QC

IPO-RUPD-CMD Linne Getsinger linne.getsinger@rutgers.edu

IPO-RUPD-NB Lauren McLelland lauren.mclelland@rutgers.edu

IPO-RUPD-NWK & NWK RBHS John Bell john.bell@rutgers.edu

IPO-Security Officers-CMD Robert Carrara robert.carrara@rutgers.edu

IPO-Security Officers-CMD Jonathan Biondi jbiondi@camden.rutgers.edu

IPO-Security Officers-NB Vincent Denota vincent.denota@rutgers.edu

IPO-Security Officers-NWK & NWK RBHS Abraham Crespo abe.crespo@rutgers.edu

IPO-Strategic Services Kathryn Fernandez kathryn.fernandez@rutgers.edu

Please contact your department coordinator to request building access

see Off Campus coordinator list
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